26
TANKS
DISCLAIMER: Tank dimensions may vary slightly due to manufacturing process.
RINSE BINS
CODE FEATURES
PJR0050LFG 50 Litre – Bare $203.00
Dimensions 500(L) x 500(W) x 430(H)
PJR0050LKFG 50 Litre Tank & Frame - No Fittings $398.00
Dimensions 500(L) x 500(W) x 600(H)
PJR0050LKCFG 50 Litre Drum Rinse Complete $642.00
Dimensions 500(L) x 500(W) x 600(H)
Optional rotating nozzle
(Price includes rotating
section only)
Standard nozzle and valve
fitted to rinse bin
(Price includes valve and nozzle)
PJR0050LKCFG
PJR0050LFG / PJR0050LKFG / PJR0050LKCFG
PJR0120LKCFG
CODE FEATURES
PJR0120LFG 120 Litre – Bare $262.00
Dimensions 595(L) x 595(W) x 600(H)
PJR0120LKFG 120 Litre Tank & Frame - No Fittings $549.00
Dimensions 695(L) x 595(W) x 800(H)
PJR0120LKCFG 120 Litre Drum Rinse Complete $691.00
Dimensions 695(L) x 600(W) x 800(H)
PJR0120LFG / PJR0120LKFG / PJR0120LKCFG
PJR0200LKCFG
PJR0050LKV9FG
CODE FEATURES
PJR0200LFG 200 Litre – Bare $425.00
Dimensions 595(L) x 595(W) x 922(H)
PJR0200LKFG 200 Litre Tank & Frame - No Fittings $689.00
Dimensions 695(L) x 595(W) x 1120(H)
PJR0200LKCFG 200 Litre Drum Rinse Complete $787.00
Dimensions 695(L) x 595(W) x 1120(H)
PJR0200LFG / PJR0200LKFG / PJR0200LKCFG
CODE DESCRIPTION
ATPRVBS Standard Nozzle, Valve & butterfly $104
CA510110 Optional Rotating Nozzle – no valve $151
CA510100 Valve only – for rinse bin $47
CA51010040 Butterfly for standard valve $21
ATPRVBR Rotating Nozzle, Valve & butterfly $219
NOZZLES & VALVES
CODE FEATURES
PJR0050LKV5FG 50 litre rinse bin with 5mm suction venturi $672.00
PJR0050LKV9FG 50 litre rinse bin with 9mm suction venturi $672.00
PJR0120LKV5FG 120 litre rinse bin with 5mm suction venturi $713.00
PJR0120LKV9FG 120 litre rinse bin with 9mm suction venturi $713.00
PJR0200LKV5FG 200 litre rinse bin with 5mm suction venturi $814.00
PJR0200LKV9FG 200 litre rinse bin with 9mm suction venturi $814.00
ATPRTNV5 Venturi assembly incl. Tee, nut & 5mm venturi $37.50
ATPRTNV9 Venturi assembly incl. Tee, nut & 9mm venturi $37.50
Ideal for pesticide/herbicide drum
rinsing and handling of drum washings
Safety valve only opens when pushed
down by inverted drum
Manufactured from corrosion resistant
material
Standard rinse nozzle fitted
1” ball valve fitted to outlet
Hinged 455mm lid with breather
3 sizes available 50ltr, 120ltr & 200ltr
Impact resistant
Calibrated for easy measurement of
contents
Rotating nozzle option
Calibrated for measurement
Suitable for inducting liquid chemicals into
main spray tank
1/2” BSP male inlet to Venturi - 11/4” BSP
   male outlet
2 Venturi sizes available (5mm & 9mm)  to
suit pump flow rates from 20 – 150 litres/
minute (See chart below)
Can induct liquid content to height
of 1.8 metres
Reduces chemical wastage
RINSE BINS WITH VENTURI
PRESSURE (Bar) 1.5 2 2.5 3 4 5
FLOW (Litres/Min) 18 20 22 24 28 31
VENTURI SIZE
(mm)
FLOW
(Litres/Min)
PRESSURE
BAR PSI
5 20-50 2-15 29-218
9 100-150 7-15 102-218
PUMP 9mm Venturi
ATPRTNV9
DIRECTION OF FLOW
NOZZLES & VALVES
Fluid driven rotating cap
Spins at 3000rpm at 3Bar pressure
NOW WITH
ENHANCED GRAPHIC FOR
LEVEL INDICATION
SAFE HANDLING OF CHEMICAL
DRUM CLEANUPS
www.spacepac.com.au   1300 763 444
Trade
 Inc GST
Trade
 Inc GST
Trade
 Inc GST
Trade
 Inc GST
Trade
 Inc GST
T:/PDF/Rapidspray/pg26_TANK_Rinse-Bins_1pg_wp Page 1 of 1